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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

6

10:00 Maple
Run Art Tour

2:00
Vernissage:
Two
Exhibitions
Opening at
Sivarulrasa
Gallery

7

10:00 Maple Run
Art Tour

9

6:00 MERA Fibre
Arts

10

11

12

13

7:30
Campbell,
Fagan, Park
Trio -
Almonte In
Concert

14

15

16

6:00 MERA Fibre
Arts

17

18

19

20

11:00 2nd
Annual
EarthFEST

11:00 Carleton
Place
Earthfest
2024

21

2:00 The Bells of
St. Paul's in
Concert

22

23

24

25

26

27

9:00 Festival
of the Maples

1:00 "Net-
Work" Exhibit
Opening

2:00
Mysteries of
the Keyhole
House:
Unlocked

7:00 Folkus
Concert
Series - The
Moth Project

28

2:00 The
Regimental Band of
The Governor
General's Foot
Guards in Concert

29

30

6:00 MERA Fibre
Arts
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